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2021-2022 Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule
	
Date				Opponent			  Site		Time
Feb. 22 (Tues)			Pensacola Catholic		Away		4:30PM
		Feb. 23 (Wed)			TBD			   Away - Escambia	6:30PM
[bookmark: _Hlk52441266]Feb. 25 (Fri)			Arnold			Home		4:00PM
Mar. 1 (Tues)			Mosley			 Away		3:00PM
Mar. 3 (Thurs)			Niceville			Home		4:00PM
Mar. 4 (Fri)			Milton				Away		4:30PM
[bookmark: _Hlk83125801]Mar. 9 (Wed)			Navarre	 		Away		4:30PM
[bookmark: _Hlk52441843]Mar. 10 (Thurs)		Pace				Home		4:00PM
Mar. 11 (Fri)			Washington	 		Away		4:00PM
Mar. 23 (Wed)			Bentonville (AR)		Home		4:30PM
Mar. 24 (Thurs)			Pine Forest			Away		4:00PM	
Mar. 29 (Tues)			TBD						4:00PM
Mar. 31 (Thurs)			TBD						4:00PM
[bookmark: _Hlk83125706][bookmark: _Hlk52440677]Apr. 5 (Tues)			TBD						4:00PM
[bookmark: _Hlk58575387]Apr. 7 (Thurs)			Milton				Home		4:30PM
Apr. 8 (Fri)			Washington			Home		4:00PM
Apr. 12 (Tues)			Pensacola Catholic		Home		4:30PM
Apr. 14 (Fri)			Escambia 			Home		4:00PM
Apr. 15 (Mon)			Mosley			Home		3:00PM
Apr. 19 (Tues)			Bayside Academy (AL)	Away		4:00PM
[bookmark: _Hlk52442430][bookmark: _Hlk83125751][bookmark: _Hlk83125499]Apr. 21 (Thurs)			Niceville			Away		4:00PM
Apr. 25 (Tues)			West Florida			Away		4:00PM
Apr. 28 (Thurs)			Pace				Away		4:00PM
	***All dates are subject to change due to weather conditions***
       

Bold type – HOME Game           
Head Coach: Travis Mattair
Assistant Coaches: Warren Hanna, Scott Boyd, Ryan Ottensmeyer, Austin Wines, Bryant Cobb
Volunteer Coach: Pete Della Ratta	  Trainer: Liz Cox			                Updated 2/14/2022
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            Daniel F. Brothers     Matthew S. Alt     Principal       Athletic Director           675 Gulf Breeze Pkwy     (850) 916 - 4106       Gulf Breeze, FL 32561     Fax: (850) 916 - 4109                        20 2 1 - 202 2   Junior Varsity   Baseball   Schedule       Date         Opponent       Site     Time   Feb .   22   ( Tues )       Pensacola Catholic     Away     4 : 3 0 PM       Feb.  23   ( Wed )       TBD         Away     6 : 3 0 PM   Feb .  25   ( Fri )       Arnold       Home     4 : 0 0 PM   Mar .  1   ( Tues )       Mosley         Away     3 :00 PM   Mar .  3   ( Thurs )       Niceville       Home     4 :00 PM   Mar.  4   ( Fri )       Milton         Away     4 : 3 0 PM   Mar .  8   ( T ues )       Navarre         Away     4 : 3 0 PM   Mar. 1 0   ( Thurs )     Pace         Home     4 :00 PM   Mar .  11   ( Fri )       W ashington         Away     4 :00 PM   Mar. 2 3   ( Wed )       Bentonville (AR)     Home     4 : 3 0 PM   Mar. 24   (Thurs)       TBD             4:00 PM   Mar. 25   (Fri)       TBD             4:00 PM   Mar. 29   (Tues)       TBD             4:00 PM   Mar.  31   (Thurs)       TBD             4:00 PM   Apr .  5   ( T ues )       TBD             4 : 0 0 PM   Apr.  7   ( Thurs )       Milton         Home     4 : 3 0 PM   Apr.  8   (Fri)       Washi n gton       Home     4 : 0 0 PM   Apr .  1 2   ( Tues )       Pensacola Catholic     Home     4 : 3 0 PM   Apr. 1 4   ( Fri )       Escambia         Home     4 : 0 0 PM   Apr.  1 5   (Mon)       Mosley       Home     3 : 0 0 PM   Apr.  19   (Tues)       Bayside Academy (AL)   Away     4 : 0 0 PM   Apr.  2 1   ( Thurs )       Niceville       Away     4 : 0 0 PM   Apr. 26   (Tues)       TBD   Apr. 28  (Thurs)       Pace         Away     4:00 PM     ***All dates are subject to change   due to weather conditions ***     Bold type  –   HOME   Game                 Bold type  –   HOME   Game               Head Coach: Travis Ma ttair   Assistant Coaches:   Warren Hanna, Scott Boyd, Ryan Ottensmeyer , Austin Wines, And Bryant Cobb   Volunteer Coach : Pete Della Ratta       Updated  9 / 2 9 /202 1    

 

